
MCOs Interested in Participating in Community HealthChoices 

Listed in Alphabetical Order 

 

Plan Name Plan Contact Name Contact Email Address 

Aetna Better Health of PA Nancy Hardy 
Senior Director of Medicaid 
Service Operations 

nlhardy@aetna.com 

AmeriHealth Caritas Sharon Alexander 
Interim President, Medicare 
Plans 

SAlexander@amerihealthcaritas.com 
 

Cigna-HealthSpring Mike Clift 
Manager of Contracting 

Michael.Clift@healthspring.com 

Gateway Health Plan Joe Glinka 
Legislative Director 

JGlinka@gatewayhealthplan.com 

Geisinger Health Plan Dave Evans, RN MBA 
VP, State Government 
Programs 

dlevans@thehealthplan.com 
 

HealthPartners Plans Patricia Wright, V.P. 
Managed Long Term 
Services and Supports 

PWright@hpplans.com 

Magellan Complete Care Don Clair 
Vice President, Strategic 
Business Development 

dclair@magellanhealth.com 

Meridian Health Plan 
 

Sean Kendall 
Vice President of Business 
Development 
 

sean.kendall@mhplan.com 

Molina Healthcare David Boim 
VP, Business Development 

david.boim@molinahealthcare.com 

Pennsylvania Health and 
Wellness, a Centene Company
  

Rick Frederickson 
Senior Vice President Long 
Term Care Programs 

RFredrickson@centene.com 
 

UnitedHealthcare Tom McMahon tom.mcmahon@uhc.com 

UPMC Health Plan Ray Prushnok chc@upmc.edu 

WellCare Health Plans Scott Henderson Scott.henderson@wellcare.com 

 

mailto:nlhardy@aetna.com
mailto:SAlexander@amerihealthcaritas.com
mailto:Michael.Clift@healthspring.com
mailto:JGlinka@gatewayhealthplan.com
mailto:dlevans@thehealthplan.com
mailto:PWright@hpplans.com
mailto:dclair@magellanhealth.com
mailto:david.boim@molinahealthcare.com
mailto:RFredrickson@CENTENE.COM
mailto:tom.mcmahon@uhc.com
mailto:chc@upmc.edu
mailto:Scott.henderson@wellcare.com

